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PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 01.03.2015.

Daugavpils BSS
vartosne ] nNe[ ]
N2 |(Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.
V |Drozdova Evelina 31.05.1998. 1. maina
V |Cerikovs Aleksejs 12.09.2001.
A |Sergejevs Aleksejs 28.05.2001. N¢ Ne I:I Ne I:I
A |Grigors Patriks 19.02.2001.
A |Samburs Edgars 11.12.1999.
= 0 o
A |Cernigovs llja 07.03.2000. N N I:I
A |[Sokolovs Aleksandrs 10.01.1999.
A [Mamajs Edgars 31.03.2000.
U |Gugis Eriks 24.09.1999. 2. maina
U |Orlovs Deniss 12.06.2001.
U |Sakurovs Artirs 06.12.1999.| (N2 Ne I:I Ne I:I
U |Aleidzans Rolands 06.07.2001.
U |Kozinda Ritvars 16.02.1999.| |no nel |
U |Surgovts Rudolfs 08.03.2000.
U [Miders Janis 09.07.1999.
U [Vegercuks Miroslavs Aleksandrs 26.08.1999. .
- 3. maina
U |Jurkjans Roberts 10.12.2000.
Ne nel | ne[ ]
Ne ne[ ]
4. maina
Ne nel | ne[ ]
No ne[ ]
Komandas parstaviji:
Ne Uzvards, vards Amats
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Paraksts:

Sagatavots 22.12.2025. 01:51:34

Atsifrejums:




